Lichtvision Engineering GmbH Version: 1.3 (February 2026)
ProbitSite GTIN: 4262466940009
USER MANUAL :
PROBITSITE
ProbitSite
The DALI Multimeter
Operating Instructions: ProbitSite DALI Diagnostic System  Page 2
Lichtvision Engineering GmbH

Denominazione del prodotto: Dispositivo di test DALI
Denominación del producto: Dispositivo de prueba DALI
Typenbezeichnung: ProbitSite
Type:
Désignation:
Denominazione tipologia:
Tipo de producto:
Operating Instructions: ProbitSite DALI Diagnostic System  Page 16
Lichtvision Engineering GmbH
Zutreffende EU -Richtlinien: EU-Funkrichtlinie (2014/53/EU)
Applicable EU directives: EU Radio Equipment Directive (2014/53/EU)
Directives UE concernées: UE Directive d` Équipements Radioélectriques (2014/53/UE)
Direttive UE applicabili: UE Direttiva Apparecchiature Radio (2014/53/UE)
Directivas UE aplicables: UE Directiva de Equipos Radioeléctricos (2014/53/UE)
EU-Richtlinie RoHS (2011/65/EU)
EU Directive RoHS (2011/65/EU)
UE Directive RoHS (2011/65/UE)
UE Direttiva RoHS (2011/65/UE)
UE Directiva RoHS (2011/65/UE)
EG-Richtlinie ErP (2009/125/EG)
EC Directive ErP (2009/125/EC)
CE Directive ErP (2009/125/CE)
CE Direttiva ErP (2009/125/CE)
CE Directiva ErP (2009/125/CE)
Angewandte Normen: EN 301489-17 V3.2.4
Applied Standards: EN 300328 V2.2.2
Normes appliquées: EN 62368-1:2014
Norme applicate: EN 62493:2010
Normas aplicadas: EN 55032:2015
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3:2013
EN 61547:2009
EN IEC 63000:2018
Name / Unterschrift:
Name / Signature:
Nom / Signature:
Nome / Firma:
Nombre / Firma:  Karsten Heinrich
 Geschäftsführer / Managing Director / Directeur général
/Direttore generale / Director General
Berlin, 2026-02-12